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08/06/20 VAT Detail Report
Cash Basis As of 31 August 2019
Type Date Num Source Name Item VAT Co... Rate Net Amount Original Amount Paid Amount Balance
Box 4 VAT reclaimed on purchases 870.17
Bill 03/06/2019 Metro Bank - Safety ... Standard... S 20.00% 25.00 5.00 5.00 87517
Cheque 03/06/2019 TFR Myatt Gary Zero-Rat.. Z 0.00% 18.99 0.00 0.00 875.17
Cheque 03/06/2019 TFR Rival Colour Printers Standard ... S 20.00% 475.00 95.00 95.00 970.17
Bill 04/06/2019 Simply Waste Standard ... S 20.00% 131.20 26.24 26.24 996.41
Bill 05/06/2019 Talktalk Business Standard ... S 20.00% 129.85 25.97 25.97 1,022.38
Bill 10/06/2019 Woneder Limited Not Regis... N 0.00% 375.00 0.00 0.00 1,022.38
Cheque 10/06/2019 TFR Redemption Beer Standard ... S 20.00% 87.00 17.40 17.40 1,039.78
Cheque 10/06/2019 TFR Kellaway Nigel Not Regis... N 0.00% 56.44 0.00 0.00 1,039.78
Bill 11/06/2019 Scottish Power Reduced ... R 5.00% 270.48 13.52 13.52 1,053.30
Cheque 14/06/2019 TFR Myatt Gary Standard ... S 20.00% 1,000.00 200.00 200.00 1,253.30
Bill 15/06/2019 British Gas Lite Reduced ... R 5.00% 75.43 3.77 3.77 1,257.07
Bill 15/06/2019 British Gas Lite Standard ... S 20.00% 81.83 16.37 16.37 1,273.44
Cheque 17/06/2019 STO UK Management Co... Standard... S 20.00% 55.82 11.16 11.16 1,284.60
Bill 24/06/2019 Rightstock Ltd Not Regis... N 0.00% 9,923.06 0.00 0.00 1,284.60
Bill 25/06/2019 Rightstock Ltd Not Regis... N 0.00% 9,641.37 0.00 0.00 1,284.60
Bill 01/07/2019 Metro Bank - Safety ... Standard... S 20.00% 25.00 5.00 5.00 1,289.60
Bill 04/07/2019 Simply Waste Standard ... S 20.00% 157.80 31.56 31.56 1,321.16
Bill 04/07/2019 Talktalk Business Standard ... S 20.00% 129.85 25.97 25.97 1,347.13
Bill 10/07/2019 Woneder Limited Not Regis... N 0.00% 375.00 0.00 0.00 1,347.13
Bill 11/07/2019 Scottish Power Reduced ... R 5.00% 270.48 13.52 13.52 1,360.65
Bill 15/07/2019 British Gas Lite Reduced ... R 5.00% 116.02 5.80 5.80 1,366.45
Bill 15/07/2019 British Gas Lite Standard ... S 20.00% 113.18 22.64 22.64 1,389.09
Cheque 15/07/2019 STO UK Management Co... Standard... S 20.00% 55.82 11.16 11.16 1,400.25
Bill 01/08/2019 Metro Bank - Safety ... Standard... S 20.00% 25.00 5.00 5.00 1,405.25
Bill 04/08/2019 Simply Waste Standard ... S 20.00% 206.35 41.27 41.27 1,446.52
Bill 05/08/2019 Talktalk Business Standard ... S 20.00% 129.85 25.97 25.97 1,472.49
Bill 10/08/2019 Woneder Limited Not Regis... N 0.00% 375.00 0.00 0.00 1,472.49
Bill 11/08/2019 Scottish Power Reduced ... R 5.00% 270.48 13.52 13.52 1,486.01
Cheque 15/08/2019 STO UK Management Co... Standard... S 20.00% 55.82 11.16 11.16 1,497.17
Cheque 30/08/2019 TFR Young Nigel Standard ... S 20.00% 833.51 166.70 166.70 1,663.87
Cheque 30/08/2019 TFR Young Nigel Zero-Rat... Z 0.00% 114.88 0.00 0.00 1,663.87
VAT reclaimed on purchases 793.70 1,663.87
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Jun - Aug 19
Box 1 - VAT due on sales and other outputs 1.29
Box 2 - VAT due on acquisitions from other EC Member ... 0.00
Box 3 - Total output VAT due 1.29
Box 4 - VAT reclaimed on purchases 1,663.87
Box 5 - Net VAT to pay (or reclaim) -1,662.58
Box 6 - Total net value of sales 110,354.22
Box 7 - Total net value of purchases 56,494.94
Box 8 - Total net value of supplies to other EC Member States 0.00

Box 9 - Total net value of acquisitions from other EC Membe... 0.00



